TS05 Series
Smiths Interconnect is the world leader in
chip attenuators offering the widest selection
of products from DC through Q band. Chip
components are offered on Alumina, Aluminum
Nitride, Beryllium Oxide, and CVD Diamond for
a wide range of applications. Backed by proven
performance and significant heritage, Smiths

      Triple Wrap - All Ports                           Wire Bondable
4 Terminal Finish Standard              Pretinning                  RoHS              Gold
How To Order
Specify Model Number:  TS05XXXXXX
T S 0 5
T S 0 5
0 0 2 0
S GF
W B 1
W 1
W 3
more > smithsinterconnect.com	 	  
Copyright© 2022 Smiths Interconnect | All rights reserved | Version 3.0
The information contained within this document is subject at all times to applicable Export Control regulations and legal requirements.
Worldwide
Support
Connecting
Global
Markets
Connectors
Americas
Sales
Technical Support
Europe
Sales
Technical Support
Asia
Sales
Technical Support
Semiconductor Test
Americas
Sales
Technical Support
Europe
Sales
Technical Support
Asia
Sales
Technical Support
Fibre Optics & RF Components
Americas
Sales
Technical Support
Europe
Sales
Technical Support
Asia
Sales
Technical Support
RF/MW Subsystems
Americas, Europe & Asia
Sales